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Wettkampf-Nr. 35

50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Jahrgang 1997

Cosima Kleine

Anna-Stephanie Dietterle

Nicola Grebe
Rabea Tzenetos
Alenka Crustewitz
Michelle Messel
Hannah Rennspie
Axelle Cara

Annika Berger
Katharina Vos

. Melina Didelot

Tanja Makaric

Tanja Kirmse

Judith Baumeister
Janine Wirz

Paula Lienemann
Antonia Baerens
Lena Ufermann
Claudia Zimmermann
Lisa Ortberg

. Julia Koch
. Vanessa Spangenberg

Vanessa Dehaut
Eileen Vieth

Jahrgang 1996

LWoNOUThWNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,

Elena Czeschner
Katrin Streicher
Selina Hocke
Jeanine Roggenbuck
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Nikolina Kasalo
Celine Ihl

Alina Hennl
Josephine Schneider
Celine Mauer

Lisa MeBmer
Michelle Anding

Julia Schnorrbusch
Anne Neidhardt
Franziska Weidner
Marie Charlotte Kunz
Leandra Schmitt
Viktoria Reich
Hanna Michelle Dittmar
Carla Leopold

Rika Franziska Stein

00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE

00:26,33 Daniela Samulski

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

SG Essen

31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome

Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

PSV Cottbus 90
Hofheimer SC

SG Essen

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Liibeck

SV Ottobrunn 1970
SV Berolina

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

SV Wacker Burghausen

SSG Bruhrain -Waghdausel-

Telekom Post SG Koln
SG Osnabriick

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
TSG Germania Dossenheim

SV Halle

SC Dinslaken

SG Gelsenkirchen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSG Saar Max Ritter
Telekom Post SG Koln

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nordlingen 06

SSV Nirnberg

SwC Berlin

SG Neukdlin

SV Mannheim

SSV Ulm 1846

BSV Medizin Marzahn
TSG - Kleinostheim

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

Hofheimer SC
TSV Bad Saulgau
DLRG - Weimar
1. Dresdner SG
SG Frankfurt
SSV Nirnberg
BSV Friesen 1895
SG Essen

SG Neukélin
Potsdamer SV
SG Essen

SSV Ulm 1846

00:28,42
00:28,53
00:28,72
00:29,14
00:29,16
00:29,24
00:29,35
00:29,43
00:29,52
00:29,54
00:29,55
00:29,65
00:29,71
00:29,79
00:29,96
00:30,02
00:30,06
00:30,09
00:30,14
00:30,40
00:30,61
00:30,62
00:31,03
00:31,34

00:28,02
00:28,73
00:28,82
00:28,85
00:29,11
00:29,26
00:29,36
00:29,39
00:29,40
00:29,42
00:29,48
00:29,53
00:29,55
00:29,77
00:29,97
00:30,04
00:30,05
00:30,07
00:30,12
00:30,14
00:30,22

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de GSE im Europa-sportpark’ Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen

Jahrgang 1996

22. Cindy Kohler 1996 SSV Leutzsch

23. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen
Jahrgang 1994/1995

1. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke Minchen

2. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover

3. Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Bihl

4, Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim

5. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund

6. Samira Hosl 1994 TSV Gaildorf

7. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995 TSV Schmiden

8. Cornelia Bauer 1994 Telekom Post SG KéIn

9. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg

10. Lena Rosenstengel 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

10. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg

12. Claudia Owczarz 1994 SG Libeck

13. Vanessa Lukacs 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg

14. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

15. Johanna Maria Bopp 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg

16. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Kéin

17. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg

18. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig

19. Laura Bayer 1995 SC Neustadt/WeinstraBe

20. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig

21. Joanne Wendel 1994 SpVgg Weil der Stadt

22. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

23. Josephine Oppotsch 1994 SC Westfalia 04 Herne

24. Celestina Kansy 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen

25. Nina Wachter 1994 SV Blau-Wei Bochum

26. Olga Beller 1994 SK Neptun Leimen
Offene Wertung

1. Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen

2. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke Minchen

3. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen

4, Saskia Donat 1990 SSG Leipzig

5. Dorothea Brandt 1984 SG Neukdlln

6. Franziska Hentke 1989 SC Magdeburg

7. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen

8. Doris Eichhorn 1993 Aqua Berlin

9. Daniela Wachtel 1992 SG Neukdlln

10. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06

11. Iris Rosenberger 1985 SG Essen

12. Uta Miiller 1991 SC Wfr. Fulda

12. Veronika Ehrenbauer 1989 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

14. Annika Mehlhorn 1983 SG Frankfurt

15. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle

31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome

00:30,35
00:30,58

00:27,17
00:28,38
00:28,63
00:28,71
00:28,89
00:29,02
00:29,03
00:29,12
00:29,15
00:29,17
00:29,17
00:29,19
00:29,21
00:29,24
00:29,31
00:29,32
00:29,33
00:29,40
00:29,42
00:29,58
00:29,59
00:29,63
00:29,80
00:29,84
00:29,85
00:30,36

00:27,09
00:27,17
00:27,21
00:27,67
00:27,77
00:27,84
00:27,86
00:27,94
00:27,96
00:28,02
00:28,06
00:28,16
00:28,16
00:28,24
00:28,37

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de GSE im Europa-sportpark’ Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen
Offene Wertung

16. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover

17. Cosima Kleine 1997 Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

18. Anna-Stephanie Dietterle 1997 PSV Cottbus 90

19. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 1921

20. Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner SG

21. Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Biihl

22. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn

23. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim

24. Nicola Grebe 1997 Hofheimer SC

25. Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Nirnberg

26. Lisa Graf 1992 SSG Leipzig

27. Selina Hocke 1996 SwC Berlin

28. Jeanine Roggenbuck 1996 SG Neukdlin

29. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund

30. Laura Walter 1990 VfL Sindelfingen

30. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund

32. Beatrix Eisel 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911

33. Ramona Sulzmann 1992 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

34. Samira Hosl 1994 TSV Gaildorf

35. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995 TSV Schmiden

36. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim

37. Cornelia Bauer 1994 Telekom Post SG KdIn

38. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen

39. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg

40. Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig
41. Lena Rosenstengel 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
41. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg

43. Claudia Owczarz 1994 SG Libeck

44, Vanessa Lukacs 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg
45. Michelle Messel 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen

45, Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892
47. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846

48. Johanna Maria Bopp 1994 SV Nikar Heidelberg
49, Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG KdIn

50. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg

51. Hannah RennspieB 1997 SG Liibeck

52. Celine Ihl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn

53. Alina Hennl 1996 TSG - Kleinostheim

54. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

54. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig

56. Celine Mauer 1996 Hofheimer SC

56. Laura Bayer 1995 SC Neustadt/WeinstraBe

58. Axelle Cara 1997 SV Ottobrunn 1970

59. Lisa MeBmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau

60. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina

61. Michelle Anding 1996 DLRG - Weimar

62. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome

00:28,38
00:28,42
00:28,53
00:28,55
00:28,62
00:28,63
00:28,70
00:28,71
00:28,72
00:28,73
00:28,76
00:28,82
00:28,85
00:28,86
00:28,89
00:28,89
00:28,92
00:29,00
00:29,02
00:29,03
00:29,11
00:29,12
00:29,14
00:29,15
00:29,16
00:29,17
00:29,17
00:29,19
00:29,21
00:29,24
00:29,24
00:29,26
00:29,31
00:29,32
00:29,33
00:29,35
00:29,36
00:29,39
00:29,40
00:29,40
00:29,42
00:29,42
00:29,43
00:29,48
00:29,52
00:29,53
00:29,54

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de GSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen
Offene Wertung

63. Melina Didelot 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

63. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG

65. Juliane Reinhold 1994 SSG Leipzig

66. Joanne Wendel 1994 SpVgg Weil der Stadt

67. Svenja Frankenbach 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

68. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

69. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen

70. Anne Neidhardt 1996 SG Frankfurt

71. Judith Baumeister 1997 SSG Bruhrain -Waghdausel-

72. Josephine Oppotsch 1994 SC Westfalia 04 Herne

73. Celestina Kansy 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen

74. Nina Wachter 1994 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum

75. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG KéIn

76. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nirnberg

77. Paula Lienemann 1997 SG Osnabriick

78. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895

79. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen

80. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
81. Viktoria Reich 1996 SG Neukdlln

82. Lena Ufermann 1997 TSG Germania Dossenheim
83. Hanna Michelle Dittmar 1996 Potsdamer SV

84. Carla Leopold 1996 SG Essen

84. Claudia Zimmermann 1997 SV Halle

86. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846

87. Cindy Kodhler 1996 SSV Leutzsch

88. Olga Beller 1994 SK Neptun Leimen

89. Lisa Ortberg 1997 SC Dinslaken

90. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen

91. Julia Koch 1997 SG Gelsenkirchen

92. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

93. Vanessa Dehaut 1997 SSG Saar Max Ritter

94. Eileen Vieth 1997 Telekom Post SG Kéin

31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome
31.07.2009 Rome

00:29,55
00:29,55
00:29,58
00:29,59
00:29,63
00:29,65
00:29,71
00:29,77
00:29,79
00:29,80
00:29,84
00:29,85
00:29,96
00:29,97
00:30,02
00:30,04
00:30,05
00:30,06
00:30,07
00:30,09
00:30,12
00:30,14
00:30,14
00:30,22
00:30,35
00:30,36
00:30,40
00:30,58
00:30,61
00:30,62
00:31,03
00:31,34

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de GSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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